
 

PRS Clinical Services 
Patient Fee Schedule 

(Effective January 1, 2018) 
 

www.pacrepro.com 
 

Getting Established 
 

Intake & Clinical Consultation  $150 

Physical Exam (if performed at PRS) $175 

Required Lab Testing (if performed at PRS) $150 

 

 

Insemination & Fertility Services                                                      

(Not including semen) 

 

Intra-Uterine Insemination   (includes sperm wash)   

One Insemination per cycle $375 

Two Inseminations per cycle (each) $325 

Sperm Wash Only $175 

IUI catheter & Prep Kit $45 

Sunday and/or Holiday surcharge             add $60 

 

Other Fertility Services 

 

Fertility Consultation $150 

Transvaginal Sonogram $200 

Additional Sonogram in same cycle $100 

 

Medical and Consultation Services 
________________________________________________ 

Medical Consultation, 10-24 min   $95 

Medical Consultation, 24-40 min  $175 

 

Donor Sperm  

 

Willing to be Known Donor ™  

1.0 cc ICI Standard Vial $785 

0.5cc IUI Prepared Vial $895 

ART ICI Vial* $615 

Anonymous Donor 

1.0cc ICI Standard Vial $655 

0.5cc IUI Prepared Vial $800 

ART ICI Vial* $515 

*ART Vials are used exclusively for in vitro fertilization 

 

 

 

 

Donor Information 

 

All donor information is available on line.                                       

Not all items below are available on all donors. 

Short Donor Profile no charge 

Donor Full-Face Video $20 

Donor Adult Photos $15 

Donor Baby Photo $15 

Donor Audio Interview $15 

Long Profiles  

   Review at office, unlimited no charge 

   If purchased, each $10 

 

 

Donor Selection Consultation 

 

Up to 30 minutes/phone consultation $70 

Photo Matching (partner or recipient to donor) $70 

 

Sperm Transport  

 

FedEx Overnight Delivery (by 12:30PM next day) $250 

FedEx Standard Overnight delivery (by 5:00PM next day) $230 

FedEx 2-Day Economy Delivery 

Local Courier Delivery Call 

Saturday Delivery (not available in all areas) $60 

(Includes return of container for FedEx and local courier) 

 

Sperm Storage                                                         
(fees are per account, regardless of the number of vials in 

storage) 
 

Monthly $40 

6 Months $200 

1 year $395 

2 years $670 

3 years $985 

5 years $1340 

10 years $2400 

Handling Charge for Removal from Storage $45 

 


